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Religious School Services and Family Events 2019-20

Friday night Participation Services:

(Grade specific participation, all families welcome)
e Friday 1/31/20 — Gan, Aleph & Bet, 6:30pm
e Friday 2/7/20 — Dalet, 7:30pm
e Friday 3/13/20 — Gimel ‘Chagigat Hasefer’, 7:30pm

Shabbat morning participation service:

e Saturday, 4/4/20 — Hey, 10:00am (combined with B’yachad)
e Saturday, 5/16/20 — Vav, 10:00am
Family Services

e Tot Shabbat — toddlers & preschool, Saturdays, 9-9:45am
9/14, 11/23, 12/14, 1/11, 3/14, 4/11, 5/9

e Yeladim* -- children 5-8 years old, Saturdays, 9-9:45am
11/16, 2/29 * New this year

¢ B’yachad - children 8-11 years old, Saturdays, 10-11:30am
12/7, 1/25, 4/4 (this is combined with Hey class service)

Shul School & Kiddush lunch: Saturday 3/21/20, 10:00am-12:00pm

Holiday services/events:

e Rosh Hashanah, day 1 — Monday, 9/30/19, 9:30am-1:00pm
e Rosh Hashanah, day 2 — Tuesday, 10/1/19, 9:30am-1:00pm
e Yom Kippur — Wednesday, 10/9/19, 9:30am-1:00pm

e Simchat Torah — Monday, 10/21/19, 6:00pm

e Chanukah celebration — Tuesday, 12/17/19, 5:00 pm

e Tu b’shevat Seder — Sunday, 2/9/20

e Purim celebration — Monday, 3/9/20, 5:00pm

¢ Model Seder — Sunday, 4/5/20, Time TBD

School Schedule Highlights

First Day of School: Sunday, 9/8/19

Last Day of School: Sunday, 5/17/20

Parent/teacher conferences: Sunday, 1/12/20; snow date, 1/26/20
K-2 Sessions: Sundays, 8:30-10:30am

Grade 3-6 Sessions: Sundays, 10am-12:30pm; Tuesdays, 5-6:30pm
Grade 7 Sessions: Sundays, 10am-12:30pm*

*Note new start time for grade 7.

Family workshops/events:

Sunday 11/24/19 — Gimel workshop — Siddur

Sunday 12/15/19 — Gan/Aleph/Bet workshop — Chanukah
Sunday 2/2/20 — Vav workshop, Tallit, T'filin & Yad
Sunday 3/15/20 — Hey family workshop — B’nai Mitzvah
Sunday, 3/29/20 -- Dalet family workshop—Passover

Sunday 5/3/20 — Vav “l am a Jew” presentation

Torah Tots: Sundays, 8:30-10:00am

9/22/19, Rosh Hashanah
10/6/19, Sukkot
11/17/19, “Todah Rabah”
12/8/19, Chanukah
1/26/20, Shabbat

3/8/20, Purim

4/5/20, Passover

5/3/20, Mitzvot



